

Islamic Center of Baton Rouge

285 East Airport Avenue – Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225-924-0070) 820 West Chimes Street – Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225-387-3617) www.icbrsite.org

"Establishing a Muslim Community in Louisiana"

Membership Form for 2021

(*Highlighted fields are Required)			
*Your Name: First	M.I	Last	
*Gender: Male Fema	ale		
*Membership Type: 🛛 Individual (\$25)	Student (\$15)) Family (\$40) _	/ Per Year
*Spouse's Name: First		M.I Last	
*Children (<u>18+ Years</u>)			
Son's Name:			
Son's Name:			
Son's Name:			
Daughter's Name:			
Daughter's Name:			
Daughter's Name:			
Home Phone:	Work	x Phone:	
*Cell Phone:			
Full Address:			
*E-mail:			
		nd@gmail.com)	
Want to Join ICBR WhatsApp Group:	Yes No		
Want to Join ICBR Gmail Group:	Yes No		
Important Information (Please Read Careful 1. A regular member must be a Muslim.			

- 2. A regular member must be at least 18 years old and a resident of East or West Baton Rouge Parish.
- 3. A regular member, to be eligible to vote in any election, shall have been a member for a minimum of three months prior to any such election and shall have paid the required dues a minimum of one month prior to the actual election.
- 4. A life member shall be any Muslim who has provided significant and noteworthy service to the Islamic community of Baton Rouge is designated as such by a majority vote of the board of directors and has made a lump sum donation of \$5,000 or more to ICBR or Brighter Horizon School of Baton Rouge.

Yes, I have read the above statements and certify that all the information in my application are true and accurate.

*Signature of Applicant:

*Date:

Return the form to any CY2020 ICBR Board Member: Sis Jane Aslam, Sis Firdous Laique. Br(s). Emad Nofal, Ahsan Aslam, Dean Mohamed, Nasir Elayan, Abu Mazen, Mohammad Laimoun, Shamim.